Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

04/13/2024 09:00 AM | Delivery PO:

North Ranch CC

4761 Valley Spring Dr, Westlake Village,

CA 91362

Description

General

Dj Booths - Boombox Dj
AS on Photo
66"1/4x 21" 1/4x 57"H

Sofas - Tokyo
13'W x 44"L x 38"h - Cover Color Upon Request

Oversize Props - Kids - Vanity Table W/ Marquee Lights
as on Photo
20"W x 16"L X 48" - Frame Color Upon Request

Oversize Props - Palm Leaves 01
Painted in Pink Matching DJ booth
4'2"W x 1"10"L x 10'2"H - 12" Palm Leaf Shade

Services

Delivery, install and Pic up

Transportation taxes

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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IN-0007025

HIGHT RISE EVENTS
2215 WESTSHORE LANE
WESTLAKE VILLAGE, CA

91361

Invoice Date: January 16, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
1 $575.00 T
6 $460.00 T
4 $184.00 T
4 $977.50 T
1 $2,394.00
1 $150.00 T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Total

$575.00

$2,760.00

$736.00

$3,910.00

$2,394.00

$150.00

$7,981.00
$2,544.00
$478.86
$239.43
$§772.45
($0.00)
$12,015.74
($0.00)
$12,015.74
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